Race Date

September 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):19

5114
5138
5139
5131
5130
5134
5136

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Grosse Pointe North

Madison Clor
Rachel Felstow
Sarah Greb
Barret Schettler
Sarah Ross
Sydney Wilkie
Amanda Felstow

Team Score (places):83

68
517
228
498
450
175
513

No o~ wDN PR

Jackie Albo
Annaliese Thomas
Lyndsay Kluge
Elise Nyquist
Anna Lisa Lynch
Sophia Dragich
Sarah Seagram

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):84

5182
5181
5190
5191
5184
5178
5194

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jade Burnett
Emma Bowen
Amanda Palmer
Lucy Potts
Heather Hare
Delaney Anglin
Kate Townsend

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):99

1833
1848
1738
1781
1807
1699
1719

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Heidi Palmer
Katelyn Slone
Chelsea Harvey
Ava Lamilza
Emma Myziuk

Shannon Blaszkowski

Allison Ferguson

MAC Red Jamboree
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Race
Overall
Grade Place

9 1

10 3

10 4

12 5

10 6

11 (8)

10 (12)

12 12

11 13

12 18

11 19

11 21

9 (22)

12 (31)

10 9

11 10

10 14

11 15

12 36

12 (49)

11 (52)

12 7

11 16

10 23

9 26

11 27

12 (29)

11 (32)

1

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:27.2

o h

13
19
(27)
(38)

20:10.9
20:26.6
20:27.1
20:29.6
20:41.8
20:53.0
21:03.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:31.4

12
25
43
62
83

(105)

(136)

21:07.8
21:08.3
21:38.0
21:47.5
21:55.2
22:05.8
22:24.0

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:24.2

9
19
33
48
84

(133)

(185)

20:54.5
20:57.1
21:10.1
21:21.9
22:37.6
24:55.3
25:55.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:46.1

23
46
72
99

(128)

(160)

20:44.3
21:25.4
22:07.9
22:13.4
22:19.4
22:21.3
22:28.0

20:10.9

40:37.6
1.01:04.7
1:21:34.4
1:42:16.3
2:03:09.4
2:24:13.3

21:07.8

42:16.1
1:03:54.2
1:25:41.7
1:47:36.9
2:09:42.8
2:32:06.8

20:54.5

41:51.7
1.03:01.9
1.24:23.8
1:47.01.4
2:11:56.7
2:37:52.1

20:44.3

42:09.7
1:04:17.7
1:26:31.2
1:48:50.6
2:11:12.0
2:33:40.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:15.7
0:16.2
0:18.7
0:30.9
0:42.1
0:53.0

0:00.0
0:00.5
0:30.1
0:39.6
0:47.4
0:58.0
1:16.1

0:00.0
0:02.6
0:15.6
0:27.3
1:43.0
4:00.7
5:00.7

0:00.0
0:41.0
1:23.5
1:29.1
1:35.1
1:36.9
1:43.7

09/17/2019 08:32:51



Race Date

September 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):128

7341
7338
7335
6200
6199
7334
7339

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Annalee Misch
Alexandra Lutz
Rachel Horecki
Erin Abell
Caroline Abell
Alicia Horecki
Lauren Lutz

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):150

5590
5595
5953
5906
5597
5942
5589

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Grosse Pointe South

Ella Fullmer

Julia Jacklin
Meagan Verellen
Madeline Richman
Kaitlin Kerr
Makenna Riggs
Abby Fifield

Team Score (places):177

554
555
549
544
551
550
546

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - L'Anse Creuse North

Lizzie High

Maria Liburdi
Mayra Eger
Elizabeth Bellovich
Kelly Gavagan
Victoria Gardey
Jenna Clark

Team Score (places):238

5025
3063
5085
5086
3091

a s~ WD PR

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Heather Stier
Emily Chrostowski
Kaylee Jegla
Avery Saunder
Samantha Merecki

MAC Red Jamboree
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Race
Overall
Grade Place

11 2

11 20
11 33
12 34
9 39
11 (44)

11 (47)

11 17
12 25
9 28
10 38
12 42
9 (45)
9 (48)
12 24
10 35
11 37
11 40
9 41
12 (43)
12 (46)
12 30
10 50
9 51
9 53
10 54

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:00.9

2
22
55
89

128

(172)

(219)

20:19.2
21:53.5
22:28.8
22:32.3
22:50.9
23:12.3
23:31.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:20.8

17
42
70
108
150
(195)

(243)

21:30.8
22:09.2
22:20.8
22:49.3
22:54.0
23:13.3
23:40.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:38.1

24
59
96
136
177
(220)

(266)

22:08.3
22:32.3
22:46.5
22:51.3
22:52.1
23:04.6
23:25.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:52.9

30
80
131
184
238

22:21.4
25:10.8
25:43.2
26:12.4
29:56.6

20:19.2

42:12.7
1.04:41.5
1:27:13.9
1:50:04.8
2:13:17.1
2:36:48.7

21:30.8

43:40.0
1:06:00.8
1:28:50.2
1:51:44.2
2:14:57.6
2:38:38.1

22:08.3

44:40.7
1:07:27.2
1:30:18.6
1:53:10.7
2:16:15.4
2:39:40.8

22:21.4
47:32.3
1:13:15.5
1:39:27.9
2:09:24.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:34.2
2:09.5
2:13.0
2:31.6
2:53.0
3:12.3

0:00.0
0:38.4
0:50.0
1:18.5
1:23.2
1:42.5
2:09.6

0:00.0
0:23.9
0:38.1
0:43.0
0:43.7
0:56.2
1:17.0

0:00.0
2:49.3
3:21.7
3:50.9
7:35.1

09/17/2019 08:32:51



